LA CUCINA WINE LIST

White Wines

Mionetto- Prosecco; Italy

Lovo-Rose Prosecco; Italy
Saracco-Moscato D'Asty; Italy

J. Lohr Riesling, Monterey

J Pinot Gris, Californiav

Bexwolio-Pinot Grigio; Italy

Ferrawi Cowono- Fume Blanc, Sonoma
Seaglassy Sawvignonw Blanc, Santow Barbawrow
. StoneCap Chardorway, Columbia Valley
10. Angeline Chawrdonwnay, Californiov

11. Budter Chawdovwnay, Californio

12. Rombauer Chawdornnay, Napa Valley

13. Mawchetti Verdicchio, Italy

14. Monte Tondo- Garganegw Friggante; Italy
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Red Wines

15. Nielson Pinot Noir, Santw Barbaraw
16. Stemumawi Pinot Noir, Ttaly

17. Colosi Nero-D'Avolay, Ttuly

18. Querceto- Chianti, Italy

19. DaVince Chianiti; Italy

20. Bocelli Sangiovese; Italy

21. Decoy Merlot by Duckhorn, Sonoma County

22. McManis Merlot AVA, Lodi Californiav

23. Estoncia Merlot, Central Coast

24. Four Vines Zinfandel, California

25. Predator “Old Vine” Zinfandel, Lodis

26. Justin Cabernet, Paso-Robles

27. Rickshaw Cabernet Sauwvignown, Californio

28. Col D Sasso-Cabernet Sangiovese blend, Italy

29. Rhiavmow Petite Syraiv Blend, Californiav
30. Asticaw Malbec; Argentina

Bottle

$35
$30
$35
$25
$35
$24
$30
$25
$29
$33
$38
$64
$33
$33

$38
$29
$30
$29
$35
$37
$44
$33
$28
$29
$32
$52
$33
$8.5
$30
$29

Glass

$10
$9
$10
$7.5
$10
$7
$9
$7.5
$8.5
$9.5
$11
$18

$9.5

$11
$8.5

$8.5
$10
$11
$13
$9.5
$8
$8.5

$16
$9.5
$29
$9
$8.5




LA CUCINA BEER SELECTION

Draft

Coors Light
Blue Moo

Pevoni, Italy

Blood Orange Blonde Ale by Great Basin
Icky IPA

Lagunitsy IPA

Sterra Nevada Pale Ale

Dirty Wookie BrownwAle

Dowmestic Bottles

Budweiser

Bud Light

805 Firestone Walker, Californio
Michelob-Ultra-Light

CockwBull Ginger Beer, Non-Alcoholic

Imported Bottles

Covona, Mexico-

New Castle BrownwAle; England
Stella Artois, Belgiwm

Clausthaler, Non-Alcoholic, Germany

Pint

$5.5
$6.5
$6.5
$8
$8
$8.5
$8
$8.5

$5
$5
$6
$5
$6

$6
$6
$6
$6




